
DATE/COURSE   M.Sc., PHYSICS  M.Sc.,   ANALYTICALCHEM   M.Sc.,  ORGANICCHEMISTRY     M.Sc.,  ZOOLOGY

18.11.2024

MONDAY

P1: INRODUCTORY QUATNUM 

MECHANICS-23PGPHY31 -3931

P1- SEPARATION METHODS 1-

23PGANCH31-3911

P1- ORAGANIC REACTION 

MECHANISMS-23PGORCH31/3921

P1- APPLIED ZOOLOGY -23PGZOO31   

3941

20.11.2024

WEDNESDAY

P2: SOLID STATE PHYSICS-

23PGPHY32 -3932

P2 -QUALITY CONTROL AND 

TRADITIONAL METHODS OF 

ANALYSIS -1 -

23PGANCH32/3912

P2 -ORGANIC SPECTROSCOPY -1 -

23PGORCH32-/3922

P2- DEVELOPMENTAL BIOLOGY -

23PGZOO32-3942

22.11.2024

FRIDAY

P3- LASERS AND NON LINEAR 

OPTICS -23PGPHY33-3933

P3- APPLIED ANALYSIS --1-

23PGANCH33-3913

P3- MODERN ORGANIC SYNTHESIS -1- 

23PGORCH33-/3923

P3- METABOLIC CELL FUNCTIONS AND 

REGULATIONS -23PGZOO33-3943

25.11.2024

MONDAY

P4- DIGITAL ELECTRONICS AND 

MICROPROCESSER-

23PGPHY34 -3934

P4- INSTRUMENTAL METHODS 

OF ANALYSIS-1-23PGANCH34/ 

3914

P4- CHEMISTRY OF NATURAL 

PRODUCTS-1-23PGORCH34- 3924

P4- PRINCIPLES OF ECOLOGY-

23PGZOO34-3944

KAKINADA
07.11.2024

   PR GOVERNMENT COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS), KAKINADA                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              

PG III SEMESTER END EXAMINATIONS TIMETABLE NOV-2024 

M.Sc.,                                                                                                                                         
 SESSION:FORENOON 10.30 AM TO 01.30 PM 

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS                                                                                                          PRINCIPAL



DATE/COURSE   M.A ENGLISH  M.A TELUGU   M.A HINDI   M.COM TAXATION

18.11.2024

MONDAY

P1  INDIAN WRITINGS IN 

ENGLISH BEFORE 

INDIPENDANCE -23PGENG31- 

3971

P1- PRACHINA SAHITYA 

VIMARSA -23PGTEL31-3961

P1-OLD AND MEDIVIAL POETRY -

23PGHIN31-3951

P1- MICRO FINANCE-23PGTAX31- 

3981

20.11.2024

WEDNESDAY

P2-AMERICAN LITERATURE -

23PGENG32-3972

P2- ADHUNIKA SAHITYA-

23PGTEL32-3962

P2-FUNTIONAL HINDI -23PGHIN32-

3952

P2-ENTREPRENIER SHIP & 

DEVELOPMENT-23PGTAX32- 3982

22.11.2024

FRIDAY

P3-POST COLONIAL 

LITERATURE-1-23PGENG33- 

3973

P3-SAMANYA BHASA SASTRAM-

23PGTEL33-                           

3963

P3-LINGUSTICS -23PGHIN33-3953
P3-CORPORATE ACCOUNTING -

23PGTAX33-3983

25.11.2024

MONDAY

P4POST COLONIAL LITERATURE-

2-23PGENG34- 3974

P4-PATRIKA RACHANA-

23PGTEL34-3964

P4-ESSAY LINGUISTICS -23PGHIN34-

3954

P4-STRATEGIC COST MANAGEMENT-

23PGTAX34-  3984

27.11.2024

WEDNESDAY

P5-ENGLISH LANGUAGE 

TEACHING -23PGENG35-3975

P5-VEERESALINGAM -

23PGTEL35-3965

P5-SPECIAL STUDY OF LITERARY 

TREND-23PGHIN35- 3955

P5- MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS-

23PGTAX35-3985

KAKINADA

07.11.2024
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